
Considering joining FSU but not yet a member? You are very welcome!  
Contact fsu@umb.edu for more information

~take a midday break~ 
~Stop by to grab a slice of pizza or a cookie~ 

~Bring your lunch, your grading, your concerns~ 
~Stay to make new friends and meet old friends~ 

~Get to know your union—your colleagues!~  
  

Lunchtime 
Conversation with 

Faculty and Librarians  
sponsored by the Faculty Staff Union

Campus Center, 2nd Floor, former 
University Dining Club 12.30-1.30 pm 

Tuesday March 4 

Wednesday March 12 

Tuesday March 25 

Wednesday April 2 

Tuesday April 8 

Wednesday April 16 

Tuesday April 22  

Wednesday April 30 

Tuesday May 6 

Wednesday May 14 

mailto:fsu@umb.edu

